Upper Extremity Bracing
Formed to fit your life
A Great Alternative to
Conventional Casting!
The Exos® upper extremity braces provide you and
your patients with an adjustable, reformable, and
lightweight solution to aid in the treatment of fractures
and other injuries requiring stabilization.

• Temperature settings (low 82°C, medium 93°C and high 104°C)
• 0 - 30 minutes timer control
ORDERING INFORMATION
OVEN EXTENDER RING KIT
INDICATIONS
The thermal oven extension ring kit is designed to heat larger braces or
brace components so that the heating element does not come into direct
contact with any part of the product while heating.
CHARACTERISTICS
EDGING TAPE
INDICATIONS
Edge Tape is used to cover the cut edges of Exos products. It can also
be used to prevent chafing from hard edges.
CHARACTERISTICS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
800-OVEN-EURO Oven, Exos, 230V, EURO
800-OVEN-AUS Oven, Exos, 230V, AUS
800-OVEN-UK Oven, Exos, 230V, UK
800-OVEN-US Oven, Exos, 120V, US
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
800-XR U
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
800-02-1111
Exos Edging tape
Lycra-Black 1.9 x 30.48 cm
800-1111
Exos Edging tape
UBL-Black 2.54 x 60.96 cm
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY
EDGE TAPE - LYCRA
800-02 Edge tape - Lycra 1.90 - 30.48 cm 10 pk
800-1111 Edge tape - UBL - BLACK = black trim 2.54 - 60.96 cm 10 pk
EXOS® SHEET MATERIALS
800-40-1111 Exos® Sheet Materials 0.101 cm thickness 45.72 - 60.96 cm Each
800-50-1111 Exos Sheet Materials 0.127 cm thickness 45.72 - 60.96 cm Each
800-65-1111 Exos Sheet Materials 0.165 cm thickness 45.72 - 60.96 cm Each
800-75-1111 Exos Sheet Materials 0.190 cm thickness 45.72 - 60.96 cm Each
BOA® ACCESSORIES
800-ATK Boa® Adjustable Tensioning Kit N/A Each
800-LR Boa Locking Ring Kit N/A Each
OVENS
800-Oven-EU Oven, Exos, 230V, EURO N/A Each
800-Oven-AUS Oven, Exos, 230V, AUS N/A Each
800-Oven-UK Oven, Exos, 230V, UK N/A Each
800-Oven-US Oven, Exos, 120V, US N/A Each
800-ER Extender Ring N/A Each
800-OVENBAG Exos Oven Bag N/A Each
OTHER ACCESSORIES
800-DUFFLEBAG Exos Duffle Bag N/A Each
800-SIZINGTAPE Exos Sizing Tape N/A Each
enovis-medtech.eu
Individual results may vary. Neither Enovis, DJO, LLC or any of their subsidiaries dispense medical advice. The contents of this
document do not constitute medical, legal, or any other type of professional advice. Rather, please consult your healthcare
professional for information on the courses of treatment, if any, which may be appropriate for you.